Vastergotlands Innebandyférbund

P04 Sodra Vastergotland

63

Nr: Datum:
Omgang: 1

63001  2014-10-11
63002  2014-10-11
63003  2014-10-11
63004  2014-10-11
63005  2014-10-11
63006  2014-10-11
63007  2014-10-11
63008  2014-10-11
63009  2014-10-11
Omgang: 2

63010  2014-11-02
63011  2014-11-02
63012  2014-11-02
63013  2014-11-02
63014  2014-11-02
63015  2014-11-02
63016  2014-11-02
63017  2014-11-02
63018  2014-11-02
Omgang: 3

63019  2014-11-22
63020  2014-11-22
63021  2014-11-22
63022  2014-11-22
63023  2014-11-22
63024  2014-11-22
63025  2014-11-22
63026  2014-11-22
63027  2014-11-22
Omgang: 4

63028  2014-12-06
63029  2014-12-06
63030  2014-12-06
63031  2014-12-06
63032  2014-12-06
63033  2014-12-06
63034  2014-12-06
63035  2014-12-06
63036  2014-12-06
Omgang: 5

63037  2015-01-25
63038  2015-01-25
63039  2015-01-25
63040  2015-01-25
63041  2015-01-25
63042  2015-01-25
63043  2015-01-25
63044  2015-01-25
63045  2015-01-25

Tid:

Match:

Arrangér:  Fritsla IF

1000
1045
1130
1215
1300
1345
1430
1515
1600

IBK Tygriket 99 - Fritsla IF
Tranemo IBK - Sandareds IBS
Rydboholms SK - Fristad GOIF
Boras IBF - IBK Tygriket 99
Sandareds IBS - Rydboholms SK
Fritsla IF - Tranemo IBK

Fristad GOIF - Sandareds IBS
Tranemo IBK - Borés IBF
Rydboholms SK - Fritsla IF

Arrangér: Boras IBF

1100
1150
1240
1330
1420
1510
1600
1650
1740

Boras IBF - Rydboholms SK

IBK Tygriket 99 - Tranemo IBK
Fritsla IF - Fristad GOIF
Rydboholms SK - IBK Tygriket 99
Fristad GOIF - Bords IBF
Sandareds IBS - Fritsla IF
Tranemo IBK - Rydboholms SK
IBK Tygriket 99 - Fristad GOIF
Boras IBF - Sandareds IBS

Arrangér: Tranemo IBK

0940
1030
1120
1210
1300
1350
1440
1530
1620

Fristad GOIF - Tranemo IBK
Sandareds IBS - IBK Tygriket 99
Fritsla IF - Boras IBF

Fristad GOIF - Rydboholms SK
Sandareds IBS - Tranemo IBK
Fritsla IF - IBK Tygriket 99
Rydboholms SK - Sandareds IBS
IBK Tygriket 99 - Boras IBF
Tranemo IBK - Fritsla IF

Arrangor: Fristad GOIF

1000
1045
1130
1215
1300
1345
1430
1515
1600

Sandareds IBS - Fristad GOIF
Borés IBF - Tranemo IBK

Fritsla IF - Rydboholms SK
Tranemo IBK - IBK Tygriket 99
Fristad GOIF - Fritsla IF
Rydboholms SK - Boras IBF
Fritsla IF - Sandareds IBS

IBK Tygriket 99 - Rydboholms SK
Bords IBF - Fristad GOIF

Arrangor: IBK Tygriket 99

0930
1015
1100
1145
1230
1315
1400
1445
1530

Rydboholms SK - Tranemo IBK
Fristad GOIF - IBK Tygriket 99
Sandareds IBS - Borés IBF
Tranemo IBK - Fristad GOIF
IBK Tygriket 99 - Sandareds IBS
Borés IBF - Fritsla IF
Rydboholms SK - Fristad GOIF
Tranemo IBK - Sandareds IBS
IBK Tygriket 99 - Fritsla IF

SPELPROGRAM 14/15

Hall:

Kungabergshallen, Fritsla
Kungabergshallen, Fritsla
Kungabergshallen, Fritsla
Kungabergshallen, Fritsla
Kungabergshallen, Fritsla
Kungabergshallen, Fritsla
Kungabergshallen, Fritsla
Kungabergshallen, Fritsla
Kungabergshallen, Fritsla

Daltorphallen, Boras
Daltorphallen, Boras
Daltorphallen, Boras
Daltorphallen, Boras
Daltorphallen, Boras
Daltorphallen, Boras
Daltorphallen, Boras
Daltorphallen, Boras
Daltorphallen, Boras

Idrottshallen, Tranemo
Idrottshallen, Tranemo
Idrottshallen, Tranemo
Idrottshallen, Tranemo
Idrottshallen, Tranemo
Idrottshallen, Tranemo
Idrottshallen, Tranemo
Idrottshallen, Tranemo
Idrottshallen, Tranemo

Fristadshallen, Fristad
Fristadshallen, Fristad
Fristadshallen, Fristad
Fristadshallen, Fristad
Fristadshallen, Fristad
Fristadshallen, Fristad
Fristadshallen, Fristad
Fristadshallen, Fristad
Fristadshallen, Fristad

Oxabéackshallen, Oxaback
Oxabéackshallen, Oxaback
Oxabackshallen, Oxaback
Oxabéackshallen, Oxaback
Oxabéackshallen, Oxaback
Oxabackshallen, Oxaback
Oxabéackshallen, Oxaback
Oxabéackshallen, Oxaback
Oxabackshallen, Oxaback

2014-09-09

Sida: 1



Vastergotlands Innebandyférbund

P04 Sodra Vastergotland

63

Nr: Datum:
Omgang: 6
63046  2015-01-31
63047  2015-01-31
63048  2015-01-31
63049  2015-01-31
63050  2015-01-31
63051  2015-01-31
63052  2015-01-31
63053  2015-01-31
63054  2015-01-31
Omgang: 7
63055  2015-03-07
63056  2015-03-07
63057  2015-03-07
63058  2015-03-07
63059  2015-03-07
63060  2015-03-07
63061  2015-03-07
63062  2015-03-07
63063  2015-03-07

Tid:

Match:

Arrangér:  Rydboholms SK

0930
1015
1100
1145
1230
1315
1400
1445
1530

Sandareds IBS - Rydboholms SK
Bords IBF - IBK Tygriket 99
Fritsla IF - Tranemo IBK

Fristad GOIF - Sandareds IBS
Tranemo IBK - Borés IBF
Rydboholms SK - Fritsla IF

IBK Tygriket 99 - Tranemo IBK
Boras IBF - Rydboholms SK
Fritsla IF - Fristad GOIF

Arrangdr:  Sandareds IBS

0930
1020
1110
1200
1250
1340
1430
1520
1610

Rydboholms SK - IBK Tygriket 99
Fristad GOIF - Borés IBF
Sandareds IBS - Fritsla IF
Tranemo IBK - Rydboholms SK
IBK Tygriket 99 - Fristad GOIF
Boras IBF - Sandareds IBS

Fristad GOIF - Tranemo IBK
Sandareds IBS - IBK Tygriket 99
Fritsla IF - Boras IBF

SPELPROGRAM 14/15

Hall:

Idrottshallen, Viskafors
Idrottshallen, Viskafors
Idrottshallen, Viskafors
Idrottshallen, Viskafors
Idrottshallen, Viskafors
Idrottshallen, Viskafors
Idrottshallen, Viskafors
Idrottshallen, Viskafors
Idrottshallen, Viskafors

Sandaredshallen, Sandared
Sandaredshallen, Sandared
Sandaredshallen, Sandared
Sandaredshallen, Sandared
Sandaredshallen, Sandared
Sandaredshallen, Sandared
Sandaredshallen, Sandared
Sandaredshallen, Sandared
Sandaredshallen, Sandared

2014-09-09

Sida: 2



